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1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2023-24

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket
No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category

Common Merit
Position

1 202401224 2301216081 SANCHARI ROY CHOUDHURY General 1

2 202404893 2301223099 RAJIA SULTANA General 2

3 202406959 2301223244 DAUPAJEET PAUL
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 3

4 202402827 2301216020 MONIDEEPA DEWANJI General 4

5 202401458 2301207017 ANKISH PAUL
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 5

6 202403232 2301223045 SUSHMITA DAS SC 6

7 202405869 2301207133 ANKITA CHAKRABORTY General 7

8 202401475 2301208028 MARUF JAMAL AHMED KHAN General 8

9 202400839 2301209025 SAURAV GOSWAMI General 9

10 202403463 2301223162 MANISHA BHATTACHARJEE General 10

11 202402069 2301209045 SANGJUKTA ACHARJEE
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 11

12 202407568 2301209098 ASISH DEY General 12

13 202402537 2301203580 SABNUR SULTANA LASKAR General 13

14 202404684 2301209042 RAM KRISHNA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 14

15 202411031 2301203778 RUPOSHREE PAUL
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 15

16 202404424 2301209038 KUBER DEB OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 16

17 202406960 2301223246 AMPI PAUL
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 17

18 202405425 2301203214 SWARNALI BHATTACHARJEE General 18

19 202400955 2301208006 ANKITA MALAKAR SC 19

20 202404293 2301208033 NAZIMA BEGAM General 20

21 202405917 2301209085 SOUROV DAS General 21

22 202408135 2301223336 SUMIT PAUL
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 22

23 202402662 2301207041 SAKIYA KHANOM BARBHUIYA General 23

24 202400766 2301203021 EKTA RAJKUMARI MOBC 24

25 202404697 2301209041 MOUTUSHI DEY General 25
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26 202406526 2301207182 AL HABIB BARLASKAR General (EWS) 26

27 202401178 2301223048 SUNANDA CHAKRABORTY General 27

28 202410027 2301214588 DEBRAJ PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 28

29 202407490 2301209095 MITALI SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 29

30 202403654 2301205101 SUHAIL AHMED LASKAR General (EWS) 30

31 202404319 2301223077 PALLABI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

31

32 202400408 2301203004 SUBHADEEP PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 32

33 202406922 2301223241 CHANDRIKA DEY CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 33

34 202404661 2301208042 LIPA SHYAM General 34

35 202409842 2301203654 MARRY PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 35

36 202400451 2301214019 RATNADEEP DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

36

37 202405393 2301214153 ANIKET DEB General (EWS) 37

38 202403708 2301223060 KAJAL SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 38

39 202408060 2301203450 JOYSHRI NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 39

40 202401951 2301203061 DEBJANI DAS General 40

41 202400793 2301208010 SWARAJ DAS SC 41

42 202408640 2301209337 ANKITA NAUG General 42

43 202400382 2301223041 MAZIDA BEGUM General 43

44 202404633 2301209039 TULI RANI DAS SC 44

45 202408692 2301205132 AMAN BAROI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 45

46 202406012 2301207196 AMINUL ISLAM LASKAR General 46

47 202400480 2301223006 TANIA SARKAR SC 47

48 202405384 2301223151 DEVI ROY General (EWS) 48

49 202407347 2301223268 DEBASISH DAS SC 49

50 202406509 2301214440 NASIMA AKTARA CHOUDHURY General 50

51 202403743 2301209029 UMAR ABU AKBAR CHIDIKI General 51

52 202403204 2301203089 SUDIPANA DAS SC 52

53 202404187 2301214133 SANGITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 53

54 202402270 2301203566 TANUSHREE PAUL General (EWS) 54

55 202407607 2301205277 DIPANNITA DAS SC 55

56 202406420 2301208072 AMRITA ACHARJEE OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 56

57 202404470 2301223125 RUMANA BEGUM LASKAR General 57

58 202409277 2301208152 ARPITA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 58

59 202409412 2301209151 FARIDA BEGUM TALUKDAR General 59

60 202406524 2301216253 MOHAMMAD RAFIJUL HAQUE General 60
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61 202403434 2301203094 SWAPNA DEB
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 61

62 202407059 2301203454 SANGITA RANI DAS SC 62

63 202406850 2301207391 NAYEEM AHMED CHOUDHURY General 63

64 202409999 2301214552 CHANDINI AMIN BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 64

65 202408579 2301207297 KAKOLI DAS SC 65

66 202405844 2301203250 CHAITALI DUTTA General 66

67 202407520 2301209097 ANANYA DUTTA General 67

68 202405956 2301208066 DEEPSHIKHA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 68

69 202406542 2301223212 SOHAM DAS General 69

70 202401388 2301209268 NAZRUL HAQUE AHMED General (EWS) 70

71 202404698 2301208186 PRIYANKA DEB
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 71

72 202404482 2301203438 DEVOSHREE DEY General 72

73 202405049 2301203190 HARSHITA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 73

74 202405765 2301223141 JAKIRA NAZRANA KHAN General 74

75 202405503 2301214592 ANTARA NATH
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 75

76 202408005 2301209111 SUSMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 76

77 202407319 2301208101 PURNIMA BARAI MOBC 77

78 202406927 2301214335 SAMPA RANI DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 78

79 202402575 2301203067 ROHAN ROY General 79

80 202408829 2301214407 AKSHAY DHAR General (EWS) 80

81 202404513 2301216085 DILRUBA SABNAM LASKAR General 81

82 202404638 2301216043 MAYA RANI DAS SC 82

83 202407033 2301203344 PRABAL ROY General 83

84 202405861 2301223146 RAJLAKSHMI DAS SC 84

85 202407053 2301214254 APARNA DAS General 85

86 202407741 2301209273 ADARSH DHOBI SC 86

87 202406511 2301214344 YEEFFAT TASNEEM CHOUDHURY General 87

88 202406092 2301203266 RAJASHREE DEB General 88

89 202404431 2301214117 SUMAN CHAKRABORTY General 89

90 202406516 2301223334 SHREEYA DEBNATH General 90

91 202411075 2301223590 JYOTI MALLA SC 91

92 202406886 2301203329 DEBASHREE NAG General 92

93 202406009 2301207185 DINESH SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 93

94 202402491 2301203090 SHUCHISMITA DAS SC 94

95 202407524 2301223283 PRIYANKA DAS OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 95
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96 202408530 2301223378 KAYSOR AHMED General 96

97 202407514 2301223288 SUPRIYA DEB OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 97

98 202410904 2301203788 MOUSHOMI DEY General 98

99 202402783 2301209007 RUHON ALOM General (EWS) 99

100 202407185 2301209114 RUPOSHRI NATH
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 100

101 202404326 2301209043 SHUBHRA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 101

102 202407077 2301203347 RUPASHREE PAUL General 102

103 202406005 2301209235 BASAB MAJUMDAR General 103

104 202410998 2301209182 MOUJHURI BHATTACHARJEE General 104

105 202405695 2301203262 DEBASHRI KAR General 105

106 202400430 2301223164 SUNIRMAL DAS SC 106

107 202400899 2301216011 MUNNI SHYAM SC 107

108 202406972 2301203561 PRIYANKA DEVI
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 108

109 202405780 2301203243 PAYEL DAS General 109

110 202401992 2301207020 MAMPI GOALA
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 110

111 202404402 2301209036 MONISHANKAR CHAKRABORTY General 111

112 202405728 2301209124 SOMIR UDDIN General 112

113 202406749 2301214219 SNEHA DEB General 113

114 202404582 2301216260 JANTU DAS SC 114

115 202404266 2301223076 BARSHA DAS General (EWS) 115

116 202403790 2301223058 PURBA ROY General 116

117 202402211 2301203549 DIYA PAUL General 117

118 202405654 2301223210 ANAMIKA DEY General 118

119 202400426 2301214002 SUJATA DAS General 119

120 202405261 2301208056 SUMAIYA BEGOM General 120

121 202408844 2301203746 MORNALI DAS OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 121

122 202400612 2301223455 FERDOUSI BEGUM General 122

123 202406483 2301214213 SABIYA KHANOM MAZUMDER General (EWS) 123

124 202411027 2301223574 AFZAL HUSSAIN General 124

125 202400474 2301223001 BAISHALI DAS General 125

126 202402312 2301223430 RUMI DAS
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 126

127 202401181 2301207035 DASAMI DAS SC 127

128 202400428 2301203130 BAISHALI CHOWDHURY General 128

129 202401340 2301214038 RAGNEE KUMARI SINGH General 129

130 202409759 2301203819 ROUJI BEGUM BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 130
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131 202404196 2301223074 MADHURIMA PAUL General 131

132 202401995 2301208007 ABU MD NUMAN General 132

133 202409055 2301203623 ANJANA TALUKDAR General 133

134 202406595 2301208081 MASUD ALOM General (EWS) 134

135 202403675 2301214203 SHREYOSREE DAS General (EWS) 135

136 202407396 2301223270 POULOMI DAS
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 136

137 202410182 2301208171 ANOWAR HUSSAN General 137

138 202408507 2301223371 RITAM DEB General (EWS) 138

139 202400759 2301223131 RUBI ROY SC 139

140 202410040 2301203667 BAISHALI CHAKRABORTY General 140

141 202410012 2301203710 TUHINA BHATTACHARJEE General 141

142 202403419 2301209113 ABIDA SULTANA General (EWS) 142

143 202407591 2301223419 RAUSON AKTAR BORBHUIYA General 143

144 202411050 2301207488 RAIHAN AHMED TAPADAR General 144

145 202409566 2301203656 RAJESH KUMAR DAS SC 145

146 202404901 2301203194 APARNA RANI TALUKDAR SC 146

147 202410172 2301209168 KAUSTAV CHAKRABORTY General 147

148 202402049 2301207454 RASID AHMED General 148

149 202406887 2301203324 PURNIMA ROY SC 149

150 202401892 2301208005 SUSMIT DAS OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 150

151 202409335 2301216339 SWETA ROY General 151

152 202408243 2301203640 PRIYA DAS SC 152

153 202408832 2301205319 TARAK AHMED General 153

154 202409636 2301203612 ABHISEK PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 154

155 202405293 2301207107 RABINA PERVIN BARLASKAR General (EWS) 155

156 202407576 2301214394 ATONDRA SENAPATI General 156

157 202408106 2301209283 SHAMIMA YEASMIN General 157

158 202405414 2301223121 DEBOSMITA BAIDYA General 158

159 202404185 2301223070 ASHAPURNA DEVI
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 159

160 202408752 2301203525 SUCHISMITA DAS General 160

161 202408877 2301223462 RASHIDA YEASMIN CHOUDHURY General 161

162 202406429 2301223203 ANKITA DAS SC 162

163 202402953 2301216025 GRANTHITA GOSWAMI General 163

164 202402495 2301209198 BINOTA SINHA
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 164

165 202404130 2301214562 HABIBA SULTANA MAZUMDAR General 165
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166 202402873 2301209006 KALLOL MALAKAR SC 166

167 202405297 2301207115 RUHINA BEGUM CHOUDHURY General 167

168 202400848 2301216029 SAUMITRA DAS SC 168

169 202409888 2301216375 MADHUMITA DEB General 169

170 202400513 2301214495 PRIYA BHOWMIK General (EWS) 170

171 202401422 2301209082 HALIMA SADIA General 171

172 202403059 2301207245 BAHARUL ALOM LASKAR General 172

173 202402744 2301214502 WASHIM AHMED
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 173

174 202407742 2301209152 RAIHANA PERVIN General 174

175 202405611 2301223440 SUSMITA KOHAR OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 175

176 202405243 2301207103 LOPAMUDRA MALAKAR SC 176

177 202403826 2301223232 TARUN KAIRY General 177

178 202407044 2301214256 L NILAM SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 178

179 202404211 2301223072 PUSHPITA DEB General (EWS) 179

180 202402279 2301209019 DHRITISHREE DUTTA General 180

181 202404382 2301209034 DEBOSHREE CHOUDHURY General 181

182 202406932 2301223236 NOORJAHAN BEGUM General 182

183 202404693 2301207078 RAHMIN KAWSAR BARBHUIYA General 183

184 202407596 2301203445 SUMA DAS SC 184

185 202405472 2301203283 SAMPA DEB General 185

186 202408075 2301205332 RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA MOBC 186

187 202402729 2301205040 MEENAJUL ISLAM MAZUMDER General 187

188 202403484 2301214075 FAHIMA KHANAM General (EWS) 188

189 202405188 2301203193 JAYASHREE SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 189

190 202402016 2301208009 SIBANI NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 190

191 202410637 2301223535 SABANA TAIYEEBA KHAN General 191

192 202405422 2301216075 RADHA RANI MODAK General 192

193 202405980 2301205142 FAHIM AKTAR BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 193

194 202401253 2301207013 DEBJANI MAZUMDER General (EWS) 194

195 202403679 2301209037 SAMIMUR RAHMAN General (EWS) 195

196 202407627 2301223307 DHRITI NATH
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 196

197 202400424 2301203245 SANJIB KURMI MOBC 197

198 202408681 2301216344 PRAJJALITA DEB General 198

199 202409336 2301203595 SULATA KAR General 199

200 202402919 2301203538 SANGITA SINHA General 200

201 202400404 2301203619 ANIK DAS SC 201
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Position202 202405685 2301223144 SHIBANI RANI SHIL

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 202

203 202400868 2301209002 INA GOSWAMI General 203

204 202405306 2301203203 SHARBANI SAHA General 204

205 202406616 2301216309 PRANAB KUMAR DAS SC 205

206 202401923 2301207019 BARNALI BHATTACHARJEE General 206

207 202405815 2301209061 ANUPAM DAS General 207

208 202407818 2301216381 MUFIZ AHMED BARBHUIYA General 208

209 202410259 2301214558 HRISHIKESH GOALA
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 209

210 202407825 2301214475 RUBINA BEGUM
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 210

211 202403940 2301209024 SOUROV SHARMA General 211

212 202403260 2301216194 ANURUPA CHAKRABORTY General 212

213 202406244 2301209063 MRIDULA SINHA
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 213

214 202400560 2301209001 DEBARUN PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 214

215 202407566 2301209099 SONALI KAR PURKAYASTHA General 215

216 202407875 2301203570 RAZIA SULTANA BARBHUIYA General 216

217 202406513 2301203299 DIBAKAR DAS SC 217

218 202407252 2301203366 SUSHMITA SUKLABAIDYA SC 218

219 202401051 2301203179 SHIBANI RABIDAS SC 219

220 202403167 2301208015 SAGARIKA SHOME General 220

221 202406751 2301209072 MUZAKKIR HUSSAIN General 221

222 202410199 2301209160 PAPIYA GHOSE General 222

223 202406468 2301203297 MOUMITA DEB General 223

224 202410050 2301209158 YAMBEM RAHUL SINGHA
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 224

225 202410621 2301209355 DEBASHREE DAS SC 225

226 202404937 2301223297 HRISHAV DAS General 226

227 202407338 2301209088 SHIFA KHANAM OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 227

228 202400986 2301205135 PANCHALI RANI NATH
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 228

229 202403732 2301209018 BEGUM TAHMIN SULTANA General 229

230 202404837 2301214168 DIPALI MAZUMDAR SC 230

231 202404769 2301214129 L PRIYANKA DEVI
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 231

232 202405903 2301223155 JUI SUKLABAIDYA SC 232

233 202408665 2301216120 SUSMITA CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 233

234 202409244 2301223573 JOYJYOTI NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 234

235 202408340 2301209121 ALAK DEY General 235

236 202407298 2301214277 NABONITA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 236
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237 202407380 2301203388 PANCHAMI NATH
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 237

238 202400429 2301216001 ARDHENDU BHATTACHARJEE General 238

239 202401220 2301207365 KRISHNA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 239

240 202402422 2301223425 KALPITA NATH
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 240

241 202405013 2301205102 MANSUR UDDIN General 241

242 202406946 2301203335 ANINDITA PAUL General 242

243 202408343 2301208123 SAMIMA BEGAM General 243

244 202406120 2301223168 IMRAN SAYEED General 244

245 202403423 2301209016 HASINA PARBIN LASKAR General 245

246 202406160 2301208068 BEGUM ABIDA SULTANA General (EWS) 246

247 202405236 2301214147 YOUNUS AHMED BORBHUIYA General (EWS) 247

248 202406558 2301208078 SAHMUDUL ALAM General 248

249 202403087 2301214060 SUROJIT SEAL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 249

250 202408754 2301223444 PRYSILA CHOREI ST 250

251 202405848 2301209056 ABIDA SARFIA General 251

252 202410405 2301203823 ZAKIRA KHANAM MAZUMDER General 252

253 202406845 2301214307 KABITA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 253

254 202410939 2301223568 SAURABH DUTTA General 254

255 202402610 2301223057 BHABANEE BHATTACHARJEE General 255

256 202401869 2301223016 MD JUNAID AHMED General 256

257 202404910 2301209044 SATYAM RABIDAS SC 257

258 202407913 2301209106 SUPRIYA ADITYA General 258

259 202406185 2301214186 BISHWAJIT DAS SC 259

260 202406860 2301209254 ABHISHEK CHOUDHURY General 260

261 202408369 2301207336 PRERONA KAR
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 261

262 202409112 2301207333 SUYEL AHMED General 262

263 202400948 2301209014 AMIT ROY SC 263

264 202405575 2301203254 PROBIR DAS SC 264

265 202409929 2301203660 DIBAKAR DAS SC 265

266 202408959 2301209310 ANINDIP PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 266

267 202400669 2301203018 RINKI DAS SC 267

268 202409758 2301214483 MEHBUB HASAN KHAN General (EWS) 268

269 202405183 2301209046 BIJOYLAXMI ROY SC 269

270 202409994 2301203874 SARBANI DEY General 270

271 202408011 2301214387 ZILLUL KARIM MAZARBHUIYA General (EWS) 271



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket
No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category

Common Merit
Position

272 202400632 2301214042 IMRANA FERDOUS MOZUMDER General (EWS) 272

273 202404843 2301216271 RITUPARNA GHOSH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 273

274 202406568 2301209067 PUNAM DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 274

275 202410690 2301203738 MUSLIMA MAZUMDER General 275

276 202406018 2301207211 MUSTAK AHMED LASKAR General 276

277 202410796 2301223554 ARPITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 277

278 202403994 2301209065 HASINA BEGUM General 278

279 202405779 2301209057 SAHIDA PARBIN General 279

280 202404458 2301208036 SRISTI DEB General 280

281 202400573 2301205002 DIBYAJYOTI PAUL
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 281

282 202400897 2301216010 MANISH SHYAM SC 282

283 202405175 2301216111 HILLOL CHAKRABORTY General 283

284 202403986 2301203121 RUNA LYLA AKTAR MOBC 284

285 202403782 2301203152 SUSHMITA CHAKRABORTY General 285

286 202410919 2301203771 MADHUMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 286

287 202405145 2301209091 SHUMA BEGUM General (EWS) 287

288 202405598 2301222123 PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH MOBC 288

289 202400470 2301214004 PRIYANKA SINGHA
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 289

290 202404040 2301203124 SOUMITRA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 290

291 202406721 2301209070 PUNAM YADAV
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 291

292 202410080 2301208168 APARAJITA DAS General 292

293 202405165 2301214141 DIPA DUTTA General 293

294 202407604 2301207240 MONALI CHAKRABORTY General 294

295 202400849 2301203025 KAKALI DAS
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 295

296 202406498 2301214312 SATARUPA DEB General 296

297 202407175 2301208138 NABARUN GOSWAMI General 297

298 202405842 2301223156 DEBASRI DUTTA General 298

299 202410736 2301214563 PAMI ACHARJEE General 299

300 202408670 2301214385 S BHARATI SHARMA
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 300

301 202410015 2301223492 BAGESHREE DHAR General (EWS) 301

302 202409477 2301214449 BISHAL NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 302

303 202404457 2301208037 MORIOM BEGAM General 303

304 202406485 2301223204 ANKITA ROY General 304

305 202406525 2301214208 IMDADUL ISLAM BARBHUIYA General 305

306 202409266 2301205173 NEJAMUL HUSSAIN MAZUMDER General 306
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307 202404414 2301203362 HARPREET KAUR VIRDI General 307

308 202403727 2301208150 KUMAR NELSON PAL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 308

309 202406846 2301214236 BARNALI ROY SC 309

310 202408371 2301209122 SUCHITRA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

310

311 202404819 2301207080 SAGARIKA DAS SC 311

312 202409528 2301214455 RINI RANI DEB General 312

313 202407297 2301203375 DEEPSHIKHA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

313

314 202406884 2301209078 SANGRAM MALLAH SC 314

315 202403839 2301205032 ANAMIKA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 315

316 202408316 2301214356 CHINMOYEE MUKHARJEE General 316

317 202405658 2301207122 JIT NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

317

318 202408926 2301207366 GARGI KAR OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

318

319 202406572 2301209081 JAHIRUL ISLAM OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

319

320 202409701 2301209323 SUBHAMOY NAUG General 320

321 202404932 2301214240 TANZANIA DEB General 321

322 202407958 2301205111 MASUM AHMED MAZARBHUIYA General 322

323 202407444 2301214289 SUBHAJIT DAS General 323

324 202406459 2301205255 SAGARIKA DAS SC 324

325 202401914 2301203753 PAYAL PAUL General 325

326 202400659 2301214424 DEBABRATA DAS SC 326

327 202402425 2301223028 SHUBHRANGSHU
CHAKRABORTY

General (EWS) 327

328 202405081 2301204177 BHAKTA PRODHAN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 328

329 202402104 2301203057 GURIA DAS General 329

330 202404747 2301207091 BAPPI RANI NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 330

331 202409761 2301214477 KAISAR ALOM CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 331

332 202410093 2301209342 BEGOM NASRIN SULTANA General (EWS) 332

333 202406430 2301223254 KAKOLI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

333

334 202404913 2301223100 SWEETY DAS General 334

335 202402264 2301223328 SANGITA KRI SINGH General 335

336 202408241 2301203476 RUMI RANI GOALA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

336

337 202407067 2301223354 PALLABI RABHA ST 337

338 202406559 2301208079 KAYSAR AHMED General 338

339 202408465 2301214371 SHABNAM BAHAR BORBHUIYA General (EWS) 339

340 202403086 2301214062 MAUSAMI BEGUM CHOUDHURY OBC-A (Non Creamy 340



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket
No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category

Common Merit
Position

Layer)

341 202404716 2301214162 SUNIATH ARA LASKAR General 341

342 202406260 2301223191 SUPRITA CHAKRABORTY General 342

343 202405450 2301216225 SHASHANKA CHATTERJEE OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 343

344 202404643 2301209040 SURAJ KUMAR SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 344

345 202407386 2301207219 PEULEE NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

345

346 202403805 2301203661 SUJATA CHAKMA ST 346

347 202407014 2301209257 PAYAL GOALA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

347

348 202407949 2301223321 RITUPARNA DEB General 348

349 202408739 2301209131 BISHNU LAL DAS SC 349

350 202410579 2301214551 SUSHMITA DAS SC 350

351 202402946 2301208019 ANKITA DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 351

352 202402463 2301209005 SHANTI VERMA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 352

353 202408373 2301208124 SILPI MAJUMDER General 353

354 202403944 2301203116 MOON MALLICK SC 354

355 202409773 2301203630 SUKRO MOHAN CHAKMA ST 355

356 202409028 2301203557 SUSHMITA DAS SC 356

357 202407488 2301203394 SAPTHORSHI CHANDA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

357

358 202403291 2301205117 RIZMA SULTANA LASKAR General 358

359 202409245 2301223429 PIU DUTTA General (EWS) 359

360 202407775 2301272097 SHARMIN FARIA General 360

361 202406309 2301209241 RIYA DEBNATH General 361

362 202405532 2301223128 BORNALI SARMA General 362

363 202410742 2301207461 SUSMITA RAKSHIT General 363

364 202400537 2301203206 ANAMIKA DAS SC 364

365 202407423 2301214284 SHANNY NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

365

366 202403570 2301203810 RAJDEEP PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

366

367 202408914 2301209306 AJIT SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 367

368 202406156 2301214390 RAHUL DAS General 368

369 202400914 2301203028 PUNAM YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

369

370 202402871 2301203079 NIBEDITA MALAKAR SC 370

371 202408782 2301223391 SAMPA RANI DAS SC 371

372 202410121 2301203683 KODHAGI CHAKMA ST 372

373 202409113 2301223432 SUMON CHAKMA ST 373

374 202407312 2301223261 SUNATI RANI DAS SC 374



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket
No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category

Common Merit
Position

375 202410769 2301209175 HUSSAIN AHMED General 375

376 202407798 2301203421 NISHA DAS SC 376

377 202400921 2301205006 J RABITA SINGHA
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 377

378 202403579 2301209328 MAMUN AHMED General (EWS) 378

379 202406337 2301203330 ALOSIKA NATH
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 379

380 202402629 2301203069 SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY General 380

381 202404403 2301203435 AMRITA CHOUDHURY General 381

382 202405418 2301209051 AJANTA NATH
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 382

383 202407955 2301209107 GARGEE DEY General 383

384 202405508 2301209055 BOSHITA SARMA PATHAK General 384

385 202407482 2301203396 GITANJALI BAIDYA SC 385

386 202407678 2301209112 SUTOPA ROY SC 386

387 202401860 2301214031 NAZIYA HASSAN CHOUDHURY
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 387

388 202403796 2301208022 PURNIMA PASHI SC 388

389 202409626 2301223457 SAGARIKA CHAKRABORTY General 389

390 202400644 2301203062 SAFINARA AKTAR BARBHUIYA General 390

391 202408333 2301209118 SANGITA RAJKUMARI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 391

392 202403294 2301208016 SAZIDA KHANAM General (EWS) 392

393 202402653 2301223037 RIKSI DEB General 393

394 202404016 2301208116 JABIR AHMED General 394

395 202404081 2301203166 ALPANA RANI DAS SC 395

396 202406593 2301203359 NILAKSHI PAUL
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 396

397 202408028 2301222101 SUPRIYA DAS SC 397

398 202406124 2301214182 PUJA SUKLABAIDYA SC 398

399 202408449 2301209133 SAHINA SAHNAJ LASKAR General 399

400 202408213 2301216106 PANCHOMI DAS General 400

401 202405834 2301223148 SANTA RANI NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 401

402 202401438 2301202028 AMIT DEY General 402

403 202404107 2301216046 RIZWAN AHMED CHOUDHURY
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 403

404 202406983 2301205163 PUNOM NATH General 404

405 202409872 2301203646 PRIYONGKA KISHA ST 405

406 202409248 2301207341 MOMITA GORER
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 406

407 202410390 2301223517 RAIHAN UDDIN KHAN General 407

408 202407336 2301223264 MAMPI RANI DAS SC 408



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket
No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category

Common Merit
Position

409 202402863 2301223205 UTTAMA DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 409

410 202407971 2301203758 KUYAL PAUL General 410

411 202404288 2301203172 KANIKA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 411

412 202408897 2301203657 CHITTI DHAN CHAKMA ST 412

413 202407226 2301207289 SANGITA PAUL MOBC 413

414 202402859 2301216208 CHAMPA DAS SC 414

415 202403777 2301209205 ATAUR RAHMAN General 415

416 202402468 2301209004 RINTY DEY
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 416

417 202411070 2301223586 PUJA DEY General 417

418 202409176 2301223421 MITALI DAS SC 418

419 202406262 2301208070 MITALI DAS General 419

420 202405463 2301207117 SRADDYANJALI NIBEDITA SC 420

421 202401590 2301207397 SHANU SHEKHAR DAS SC 421

422 202410797 2301209357 KHELEDA BEGUM General 422

423 202407383 2301208104 DEBASREE PAUL General 423

424 202407289 2301223259 RANJANA CHODUHURY SC 424

425 202403254 2301216026 JYOTSNA DAS SC 425

426 202406825 2301208091 MITHUN SARMA General 426

427 202408029 2301223327 MITSAYAN BISWAS SC 427

428 202411032 2301203855 PABAN SODIAL General 428

429 202402073 2301203060 TUMPA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 429

430 202400421 2301209137 MANSUR AHMED General 430

431 202403238 2301209010 SONIMA KANOO
OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer) 431

432 202405186 2301207098 JOYOSMITA DAS SC 432

433 202405336 2301209049 MUZAKKIR HUSSAIN KHAN General 433

434 202410062 2301203820 DEEPANNITA DEY General 434

435 202404438 2301203156 JHULAN MALA SC 435

436 202410839 2301203792 ANUPOMA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 436

437 202406236 2301208069 SANGITA DAS SC 437

438 202407562 2301214520 TANISHA BHATTACHARJEE General 438

439 202407833 2301209101 NOOR AHMED CHOUDHURY General 439

440 202409908 2301203636 MADHUMITA CHAKMA ST 440

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011
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1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
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1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2023-24

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

College OF G. C. PAUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION
INTO B.ED. SESSION 2023-24

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2023-24

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202401224 2301216081 SANCHARI ROY CHOUDHURY General 1

2 202404893 2301223099 RAJIA SULTANA General 2

3 202406959 2301223244 DAUPAJEET PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 3

4 202402827 2301216020 MONIDEEPA DEWANJI General 4

5 202401458 2301207017 ANKISH PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 5

6 202403232 2301223045 SUSHMITA DAS SC 6

7 202405869 2301207133 ANKITA CHAKRABORTY General 7

8 202401475 2301208028 MARUF JAMAL AHMED KHAN General 8

9 202400839 2301209025 SAURAV GOSWAMI General 9

10 202403463 2301223162 MANISHA BHATTACHARJEE General 10

11 202402069 2301209045 SANGJUKTA ACHARJEE OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 11

12 202407568 2301209098 ASISH DEY General 12

13 202402537 2301203580 SABNUR SULTANA LASKAR General 13

14 202404684 2301209042 RAM KRISHNA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 14

15 202411031 2301203778 RUPOSHREE PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 15

16 202404424 2301209038 KUBER DEB OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 16

17 202406960 2301223246 AMPI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 17

18 202405425 2301203214 SWARNALI BHATTACHARJEE General 18

19 202400955 2301208006 ANKITA MALAKAR SC 19

20 202404293 2301208033 NAZIMA BEGAM General 20

21 202405917 2301209085 SOUROV DAS General 21

22 202408135 2301223336 SUMIT PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 22

23 202402662 2301207041 SAKIYA KHANOM BARBHUIYA General 23

24 202400766 2301203021 EKTA RAJKUMARI MOBC 24

25 202404697 2301209041 MOUTUSHI DEY General 25



Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

26 202406526 2301207182 AL HABIB BARLASKAR General (EWS) 26

27 202401178 2301223048 SUNANDA CHAKRABORTY General 27

28 202410027 2301214588 DEBRAJ PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 28

29 202407490 2301209095 MITALI SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 29

30 202403654 2301205101 SUHAIL AHMED LASKAR General (EWS) 30

31 202404319 2301223077 PALLABI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 31

32 202400408 2301203004 SUBHADEEP PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 32

33 202406922 2301223241 CHANDRIKA DEY CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 33

34 202404661 2301208042 LIPA SHYAM General 34

35 202409842 2301203654 MARRY PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 35

36 202400451 2301214019 RATNADEEP DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 36

37 202405393 2301214153 ANIKET DEB General (EWS) 37

38 202403708 2301223060 KAJAL SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 38

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

College OF G. C. PAUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION
INTO B.ED. SESSION 2023-24

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED.
SESSION 2023-24

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202403434 2301203094 SWAPNA DEB OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 61

2 202404698 2301208186 PRIYANKA DEB OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 71

3 202405503 2301214592 ANTARA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 75

4 202407185 2301209114 RUPOSHRI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 100

5 202406972 2301203561 PRIYANKA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 108

6 202401992 2301207020 MAMPI GOALA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 110

7 202402312 2301223430 RUMI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 126

8 202407396 2301223270 POULOMI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 136

9 202404185 2301223070 ASHAPURNA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 159

10 202402495 2301209198 BINOTA SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 164

11 202402744 2301214502 WASHIM AHMED OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 173

12 202407627 2301223307 DHRITI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 196

13 202405685 2301223144 SHIBANI RANI SHIL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 202

14 202410259 2301214558 HRISHIKESH GOALA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 209

15 202407825 2301214475 RUBINA BEGUM OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 210

16 202406244 2301209063 MRIDULA SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 213

17 202410050 2301209158 YAMBEM RAHUL SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 224

18 202400986 2301205135 PANCHALI RANI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 228

19 202404769 2301214129 L PRIYANKA DEVI OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 231

20 202407380 2301203388 PANCHAMI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 237

21 202402422 2301223425 KALPITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 240

22 202408369 2301207336 PRERONA KAR OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 261

23 202400573 2301205002 DIBYAJYOTI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 281

24 202400470 2301214004 PRIYANKA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 289



Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

25 202406721 2301209070 PUNAM YADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 291

26 202400849 2301203025 KAKALI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 295

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

College OF G. C. PAUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION
INTO B.ED. SESSION 2023-24

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED.SESSION 2023-24

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202400793 2301208010 SWARAJ DAS SC 41

2 202404633 2301209039 TULI RANI DAS SC 44

3 202400480 2301223006 TANIA SARKAR SC 47

4 202407347 2301223268 DEBASISH DAS SC 49

5 202403204 2301203089 SUDIPANA DAS SC 52

6 202407607 2301205277 DIPANNITA DAS SC 55

7 202407059 2301203454 SANGITA RANI DAS SC 62

8 202408579 2301207297 KAKOLI DAS SC 65

9 202404638 2301216043 MAYA RANI DAS SC 82

10 202405861 2301223146 RAJLAKSHMI DAS SC 84

11 202407741 2301209273 ADARSH DHOBI SC 86

12 202411075 2301223590 JYOTI MALLA SC 91

13 202402491 2301203090 SHUCHISMITA DAS SC 94

14 202400430 2301223164 SUNIRMAL DAS SC 106

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

College OF G. C. PAUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION
INTO B.ED. SESSION 2023-24

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2023-24

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202405384 2301223151 DEVI ROY General (EWS) 48

2 202402270 2301203566 TANUSHREE PAUL General (EWS) 54

3 202409999 2301214552 CHANDINI AMIN BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 64

4 202401388 2301209268 NAZRUL HAQUE AHMED General (EWS) 70

5 202408829 2301214407 AKSHAY DHAR General (EWS) 80

6 202402783 2301209007 RUHON ALOM General (EWS) 99

7 202404266 2301223076 BARSHA DAS General (EWS) 115

8 202406483 2301214213 SABIYA KHANOM MAZUMDER General (EWS) 123

9 202409759 2301203819 ROUJI BEGUM BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 130

10 202406595 2301208081 MASUD ALOM General (EWS) 134

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

College OF G. C. PAUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION
INTO B.ED. SESSION 2023-24

6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2023-24

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202408754 2301223444 PRYSILA CHOREI ST 250

2 202407067 2301223354 PALLABI RABHA ST 337

3 202403805 2301203661 SUJATA CHAKMA ST 346

4 202409773 2301203630 SUKRO MOHAN CHAKMA ST 355

5 202410121 2301203683 KODHAGI CHAKMA ST 372

6 202409113 2301223432 SUMON CHAKMA ST 373

7 202409872 2301203646 PRIYONGKA KISHA ST 405


